

MACC 401/22

Order No.14

Dt. 29.09.23

Both parties file hazira through lawyer. None moves.

Fix 19.12.23 for order.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.