

MACC 401/2022

Order No.16
Dt. 19.12.2023

Both the petitioner file hazira through lawyer.

Fix 20.12.2023for order.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd (Spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd (Spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.