

MACC 401 of 2022

Order No 21
Dated 21.12.2024.

Not to pass any adverse order as per resolution of Bar Association
Jalpaiguri due to premature death of lawyer of Arkadeep Banerjee.
In this member of our Association.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 17.02.2025 for filing WS.

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.